
GRÜNDER & PARTNER HOTEL TROPHY 

by SELLI FASHION 

GC Lana Gutshof Brandis 
Donnerstag, 06.09. 2018 

  

                       

 

Bruttowertung 
1° MAURACHER KARL EPPAN 9 S      28 

2° WERTH REINHARD LANA 12 S      24 

3° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 16 S L     21 

4° GUNKEL SVEN LANA 15       19 

5° Wolf Sepp LANA 12 S      17 

6° WERTH HELENE LANA 15 S L     16 

7° Massimo Petra LANA 19 S L     15 

8° SCHMITT MARTIN ESTERO 18 S      14 

 PEPE DOMENICO GRUGLIASCO 19 S      14 

10° LUTZ MARKUS ESTERO 25 S      11 

 TERNES UDO ESTERO 19 S      11 

12° ARMELLINI GUENTER ESTERO 46 S      8 

13° ARMELLINI CLEMENS ESTERO 46 S      7 

14° BONO EGLE GRUGLIASCO 30 S L     6 

15° Pirhofer Ruth LANA 19 S L     5 

16° FREI HELMUTH LANA 34 S      3 

17° GEIER WALTRAUD LANA 54 S L     1 

18° ARMELLINI BARBARA ESTERO 47 S L     0 

 

Nettowertung 
1° ARMELLINI GUENTER ESTERO 46 S      48 

2° ARMELLINI CLEMENS ESTERO 46 S      47 

3° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 16 S 
L 

    37 

 MAURACHER KARL EPPAN 9 S      37 

5° WERTH REINHARD LANA 12 S      35 

6° LUTZ MARKUS ESTERO 25 S      32 

 PEPE DOMENICO GRUGLIASCO 19 S      32 

 Massimo Petra LANA 19 S 
L 

    32 

9° SCHMITT MARTIN ESTERO 18 S      30 

 WERTH HELENE LANA 15 S 
L 

    30 

 GUNKEL SVEN LANA 15       30 

12° BONO EGLE GRUGLIASCO 30 S 
L 

    28 

 Wolf Sepp LANA 12 S      28 

14° GEIER WALTRAUD LANA 54 S 
L 

    27 

15° FREI HELMUTH LANA 34 S      26 

 TERNES UDO ESTERO 19 S      26 

17° ARMELLINI BARBARA ESTERO 47 S 
L 

    18 

18° Pirhofer Ruth LANA 19 S 
L 

    17 

 

  

 


